Race Date

October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No
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Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Name
AKkili Parekh
Jael Ortega
Aidan Hurst
Michael Cozzi
Nino Fulbright
Tyler Hall
Logan Burley
Parker Sulaver
Seth Magnusen
Chase Brennan
Chris Keller
Brayden Teunnisen
Jack Smiley
Hugo Tecuanhuehue
Domanik Malave
Zack Balzer
Mason Bell
Andrew Engel
Anthony Alansari
Diego Aguirre
Angel Medina
Ayden White
Nlcholas Schroeder
Bryson Teunnisen
Jacob Lee
Brendan Restuccia
Roger Maines
Kairo Brunson
Ruben Vences
Valentine Snitko
Truman Coryell
David Miranda
Dean Akre
Henry Richert
Jacob Schroeder
Jonah Woloszyn

Overall Finish List

Boys

Primary Boys

Team

Chicago Flyers
Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

lllinois Rush
Wildcats

Batavia Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Batavia Accelerators
Rockton Warriors
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Elgin Sharks

lllinois Rush
Belvidere Tornados
Lightning

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks

lllinois Rush
Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
unattached
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Time Pace
5:55.0 3:57/K
6:03.1 4:02/K
6:13.9 4:09/K
6:18.8 4:12/K
6:22.5 4:15/K
6:26.0 4:17/K
6:27.1 4:18/K
6:37.4 4:25/K
6:41.6 4:27/K
6:47.7 4:31/K
6:48.5 4:32/K
6:54.9 4:36/K
6:56.2 4:37/K
7:00.3 4:40/K
7:11.9 4:47/K
7:12.4 4:48/K
717.7 4:51/K
7:20.3 4:53/K
7:21.5 4:54/K
7:29.9 4:59/K
7:33.1 5:02/K
7:34.8 5:08/K
7:36.5 5:04/K
7:37.5 5:05/K
7:56.3 5:17/K
8:02.9 5:21/K
8:17.5 5:31/K
8:30.5 5:40/K
8:34.9 5:43/K
8:48.2 5:52/K
8:50.0 5:53/K
8:50.8 5:53/K
9:26.2 6:17/K

10:24.3 6:56/K

10:58.0 7:19/K

12:48.5 8:32/K

10/27/2013 01:55:53



Race Date

October 26, 2013

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
Elgin Sharks

Belvidere Tornados

Wildcats

Rockton Warriors

Lightning

Chicago Flyers

Batavia Accelerators

unattached

lllinois Rush

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet
Team Summary Results

Boys
Primary Boys
Top 5
Places 1 2
23 1 2
Top 5 Times: 32:44.0
50 6 7
Top 5 Times: 36:02.2
64 4 5
Top 5 Times: 38:22.9

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Do Not Score Team
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

10

15

Finishers

4 5 6
8 9 11

13 14 16

18 22 23

20

24

25

10/27/2013 01:52:50



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1 346
2 (<5) 853
3 2 351
4 (<5) 817
5 (<5) 834
6 3 353
7 4 288
8 5 94
9 6 255

10 7 279

11 (<5 108

12 (<5) 904

13 8 147

14 (<5 102

15 9 146

16 (<5) 265

17 10 276

18 11 74

19 12 354

20 13 57

21 14 285

22 15 77

23 16 153

24 17 150

25 (<5) 788
26 DNS 1030
27 18 151
28 19 68
29 20 236
30 21 250
31 22 246
32 23 145
33 (<5) 490
34 (<5) 1073
35 24 237
3 25 298
37 (<5) 498
38 26 239
39 27 274
40 28 349
41 29 222
42 (<5) 99
43 30 242
44 31 245
45 32 257
46 33 79
47 34 247

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Name

Getsemani Aguirre
Alex Taylor

Reid Hinthorne
Jack Cambier
Riley Newport
Joaquin Miranda
Teague Merrill
Hayden Zaluckyj
Karsten Nordlie
Jersey Chytla
Ryan Hardiman
Noah Wester
Owin Hunter

Finn Gallagher
Graydon Crocker
Anastasios Kourbanis
Logan Berzins
Sam Oliveri

Josue Valencia
Colin Burley

Seth Kunio
Samuel Payne
Ben Scott

Luke Magnusen
Evan Restuccia
Maxim Snitko
Brandon Massman
Michael Lynch
Brandon McAllister
Jason McAllister
Jadon Scott

Jacob Bell
SAMUEL KIRCHHOFF
Trevor Powell
Cameron Maines
Andy Sporny
Alexander Cameron
Carter Kovarik
Tim Archibald
Miguel Gomez
Max Moroz

Jason DiBraccio
Easton Weber
Ethan Seipts

Kyle Haselton

Kai Plaza

Jake Keller

Overall Finish List

Boys

Bantam Boys

Team

Elgin Sharks

Prairie Runners
Elgin Sharks

Prairie Runners
Prairie Runners
Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Batavia Accelerators
Chicago Flyers
Prairie Runners
Belvidere Tornados
Chicago Flyers
Belvidere Tornados
Lightning

Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
lllinois Rush
unattached
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Belvidere Tornados
Eagles

Lightning

Rockton Warriors
Batavia Accelerators
lllinois Rush
Rockton Warriors
Batavia Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Rockton Warriors
Chicago Flyers
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors

Time
11:21.7
12:12.3
12:20.9
12:22.0
12:23.1
12:24.0
12:31.2
12:39.8
12:40.8
12:41.7
12:42.4
12:43.5
12:44.2
12:45.8
12:55.3
13:01.8
13:05.7
13:06.2
13:09.2
13:14.2
13:22.1
13:27.1
13:40.5
13:41.3
13:45.5
13:52.7
14:01.4
14:20.2
14:26.1
14:27.3
14:46.3
14:47.9
14:52.7
14:55.5
14:57.4
14:59.0
15:03.0
15:03.5
15:08.6
15:10.9
15:11.6
15:12.8
15:24.6
15:47.9
15:52.2
15:53.8
15:55.9

10/27/2013 01:55:53

Pace

3:47/K
4:04/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:10/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:18/K
4:20/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:25/K
4:27/K
4:29/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:35/K
4:37/K
4:40/K
4:47/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:03/K
5:08/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:08/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:18/K



Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Rockford Road Runners

35
36
37

(<5)
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

355
248
52
258
481
90
348
249
234
508
254
91
238
1001
259
251
260

Name

Nicholas Vences
Jake Roos

Ben Bathje
Matthew Alcorn
BOBBY HEIN
Joseph Woloszyn
Abraham Gomez
Jakob Sulouff
Ben Dowst

Juan Neira
Joseph Kasel
Jordan Woloszyn
Carson Grigg
Rykin Montoya
Ocean Montoya
Jeremiah Olson
Preston Dusso

Boys

Bantam Boys

Team

Elgin Sharks
Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Eagles

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors

Time
16:02.5
16:05.0
16:05.7
16:17.3
16:30.6
17:02.2
17:06.4
17:42.5
17:45.1
17:51.2
18:05.9
18:55.6
19:09.8
21:00.7
21:49.6
28:01.6
30:01.6

10/27/2013 01:55:53

Pace

5:21/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:26/K
5:30/K
5:41/K
5:42/K
5:54/K
5:55/K
5:57/K
6:02/K
6:18/K
6:23/K
7:00/K
7:16/K
9:20/K
10:00/K



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Team
1 Elgin Sharks
2 Batavia Accelerators
3 Wildcats
4 Belvidere Tornados
5 Rockton Warriors
Inc. Eagles
Inc. Lightning
Inc. Chicago Flyers
Inc. Prairie Runners
Inc. unattached
Inc. lllinois Rush

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Team Summary Results

Boys

Bantam Boys

Top 5
Places

46
Top 5 Times:

60
Top 5 Times:

63
Top 5 Times:

68
Top 5 Times:

93
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Do Not Score Team
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 2
1:04:26.9

4 7
1:06:39.9
5 11
1:06:47.6
8 9
1:07:02.9

6 20
1:11:18.1

3

10

13

16

21

4
12

14

15

22

Finishers

3
28

25

19

18

24

6*

35

27

33

23

26

37

29

39 45

30 31

10/27/2013 01:52:50



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 DNS
8 7
9 8

10 9

11 (<5)

12 10

13 11

14 12

15 13

16 14

17 15

18 16

19 17

20 18

21 (<5)

22 19

23 20

24 21

25 22

26 23

27 24

28 25

29 (<5)

30 26

31 (<5)

32 27

33 28

34 29

35 30

36 31

37 32

38 33

39 34

40 35

41 36

42 37

43 38

44 39

45 40

Rockford Road Runners

373
283
61
289
371
293
1013
370
280
168
497
287
172
75
235
368
372
88
374
367
120
375
299
291
277
506
232
369
469
170
98
167
281
65
64
171
169
58
53
70
73
92
241
233
244

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name
lan Repking
Ryan Kredell
Noah Friske
Josh Rodgers
Emmanuel Lopez
Xander Thomson
lan Geisler
Jack James
Graham Harrison
Zander Casis
Kyle Bell
Justin Lorenz
Logan Walsh
Tristan Olpin
Brady Peterson
Enrique Delgado
Shane McBride
Drew Walter
Miguel Uriostegui
Giovanni Cisneros
William Ricker
Emmanuel Valencia
Eric Palmquist
Jay Tribble
Quinn Berzins
Nick Fiore
Alex Graves
Omar Garcia
Mikola Boulton
Jonathon Giesecke
Jacob Casella
Kai Bonsol
William Huber
Collin Hook
Joe Gibbons
Connor Laga
Carter Coryell
lan Burley
Jack Bathje
Brady Marocco
Evan Olesen
Joshua Woloszyn
Colin Ewing
Austin Hopper
Erik Williamson

Boys

Midget Boys

Team

Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Batavia Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
unattached

Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
lllinois Rush

Batavia Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Chicago Flyers

Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Batavia Accelerators
Batavia Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Rockton Warriors
Elgin Sharks
Lightning

Belvidere Tornados
Chicago Flyers
Belvidere Tornados
Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors

Time Pace

10:48.9 3:36/K
10:49.6 3:36/K
10:53.8 3:38/K
11:16.5 3:45/K
11:20.9 3:47/K
11:29.4 3:50/K
11:33.5 3:51/K
11:37.5 3:52/K
11:44.7 3:55/K
11:45.5 3:55/K
12:07.0 4:02/K
12:09.3 4:03/K
12:13.2 4:04/K
12:17.0 4:06/K
12:27.1 4:09/K
12:37.5 4:12/K
12:40.9 4:13/K
12:53.5 4:18/K
12:55.8 4:18/K
12:59.7 4:20/K
13:02.0 4:21/K
13:04.3 4:21/K
13:16.4 4:25/K
13:17.1 4:26/K
13:21.9 4:27/K
13:24.9 4:28/K
13:25.8 4:28/K
13:42.5 4:34/K
13:47.4 4:36/K
13:50.2 4:37/K
13:56.2 4:39/K
13:56.8 4:39/K
13:58.4 4:39/K
13:59.4 4:40/K
14:02.0 4:41/K
14:03.6 4:41/K
14:04.9 4:41/K
14:32.0 4:51/K
14:37.4 4:52/K
14:47.4 4:56/K
15:06.3 5:02/K
15:08.4 5:08/K
16:53.9 5:38/K
17:11.0 5:44/K
17:46.4 5:55/K

10/27/2013 01:55:53



Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 26, 2013 Team Summary Results
Boys
Midget Boys
Top5 = W ==mmmeemeeemeeee- Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5§ 6 1 &8 9
1 Batavia Accelerators 30 2 4 6 8 10 20 21 22 28
Top 5 Times: 57:29.6
2 Elgin Sharks 42 1 5 7 14 15 17 18 19 25
Top 5 Times: 59:05.8
3 Wildcats 90 3 12 16 29 30 33 34 35 36
Top 5 Times: 1:04:05.9
4 Belvidere Tornados 96 9 11 283 26 27 31 32
Top 5 Times: 1:05:10.8
5 Rockton Warriors 154 13 24 38 39 40
Top 5 Times: 1:17:44.4
Inc. Lightning Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Chicago Flyers Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. unattached Do Not Score Team
Top 5 Times:
Inc. lllinois Rush Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Rockford Road Runners 3 10/27/2013 01:52:50



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 (<5) 190
2 1 106
3 (<5 739
4 (<5) 186
5 2 391
6 (<5 273
7 3 72
8 4 123
9 5 60
10 6 66
11 7 96
12 8 69
13 9 67
14 10 121
15 11 86
16 12 59
17 13 388
18 14 54
19 15 84

20 16 389
21 (<5) 394
22 17 81
23 18 93
24 (<5) 188
25 19 385
26 20 76
27 21 112
28 22 111
29 (<5) 187
30 (<5) 485
31 23 384

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Name

Alec Scott

Brett Haffner

Ben Otstott
Austin Harnois
Edgar Santiago
Justin Ostrem
Connor Nelson
Colin Yandel
Joshua Crull
Brady Johnson
Ryan Birkmeier
Matthew Lynch
Nicholas Knutson
Fletcher Spillers
Dayne Thomas
Jacob Ciabatti
Jonathan Porras
Cole Bathje
Abdul Shamseldin
Jesse Quinones
AARON BOEVE
Stephen Richert
Jacob Woloszyn
Sevan Ozartun
Jesus Gonzalez
Shane Paladino
Nikolai Kowalchuk
Aleksander Kowalchuk
Jake Ozartun
SAMUEL HOFFLAND
Roberto Garcia

Overall Finish List

Boys
Youth Boys

Team

Belvidere Tornados
Chicago Flyers
lllinois Rush
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Lightning

Wildcats

Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Wildcats

Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Wildcats

Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Eagles

Wildcats

Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Chicago Flyers
Chicago Flyers
Belvidere Tornados
Eagles

Elgin Sharks

Time Pace

14:39.0 3:40/K
14:45.2 3:41/K
14:59.3 3:45/K
15:06.0 3:47/K
15:30.8 3:53/K
15:32.8 3:53/K
15:39.5 3:55/K
15:51.4 3:58/K
15:54.6 3:59/K
16:09.2 4:02/K
16:11.9 4:03/K
16:34.1 4:09/K
16:43.2 4:11/K
16:51.7 4:13/K
17:22.6 4:21/K
17:26.3 4:22/K
17:39.2 4:25/K
18:04.1 4:31/K
18:05.8 4:31/K
18:16.7 4:34/K
18:22.4 4:36/K
18:30.0 4:38/K
18:42.1 4:41/K
18:53.4 4:43/K
19:43.2 4:56/K
19:48.3 4:57/K
20:31.8 5:08/K
21:08.9 5:17/K
21:55.3 5:29/K
22:29.3 5:37/K

10/27/2013 01:55:53



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Team
1 Wildcats
2 Chicago Flyers
3 Elgin Sharks
Inc. Belvidere Tornados
Inc. Eagles
Inc. Lightning
Inc. lllinois Rush

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Team Summary Results

Boys

Youth Boys
Top5 -
Places 1 2 3
31 3 5 6
Top 5 Times: 1:21:00.8

43 1 4 7
Top 5 Times: 1:24:12.3

73 2 13 16

Top 5 Times: 101:11:09.9

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4 5 6

8 9

10 21

19 23

11

22

7*
12

8 9
14 15

10/27/2013 01:52:50



	boysind
	BoysTeam

